Grupo Caetano Retail renovaram o Acordo de Cooperação e desta 

feita para subsidiar o pagamento de propinas para 9 jovens SOS 

que frequentam o ensino superior.

Para o efeito, Caetano Retail disponibilizou a Aldeias Infantis SOS 

Cabo Verde, o montante total de 1.536.000,00 (Um Milhão e 

Quinhentos e Trinta e Seis Mil Escudos).

Caetano Retail is an example of an SOS Friendly Company. It has 

for a long time been supporting our organization, this being the 

third agreement, in different ways, but always confident in the ef-

fectiveness and improvement of the social and educational activi-

[...]

Caetano Retail Group renewed their Cooperation Agreement and, 

this time, to subsidize the payment of tuition fees for nine SOS 

youth attending university.

For this purpose, Caetano Retail offered SOS Children’s Villages 

Cabo Verde a total amount of 1,536,000$00 (one million and five 

hundred and thirty-six thousand escudos).

Empresa Amiga SOS

construção do futuro dos 
jovens SOS | Caetano Retail 
participates in building the 
future of SOS youth

Subsídios Internacionais / International subsidies (85%) 

Subsídios Internacionais
International Subsidies

Receitas Nacional